5 Potting
Black
2 Cover
Epoxy Black
Material Specifications
Item Description Materials Treatment
White
4 Terminal Phosphor BronzeGold Plating

ROHS Packing
0 R TU
Ordering Informations:
R= ROHS1~12
19.08.2015
THT DIP-SWITCH
Part No.: Q25003
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson DATE
TU= Tube
(Standard)
TY= Tray
Packing
FINISH
Copyright by S.Tiede
Jamy Sheet 3 from 3APPD: Jason
0= Standard
Function
S= Special
Funktion
N= Non
ROHS
BL= Blue
BK= Black